Business License Registration List
EXCLUDING HOME BASED BUSINESSES

For all License Years
Listing in Order by Business Name
For Application Dates
From: 7/1/2016 thru 7/31/2016

Home
Exp Date SIC Code Business Name Address Contact Name Phone Lic Type Base?
07/01/2017 3D CONTOUR 1401 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD DiAnn Wilson bregl N
Apt/Unit # 101
GILBERT, AZ 85295
07/01/2017 ACADEMIC COACHES TUTORING 110 S VAL VISTA DR DEBORAH LASHLEY bregl N
Apt/Unit # SUITE B2
GILBERT, AZ 85296
07/01/2017 8011 ALL STAR PEDIATRICS 4915 E BASELINE RD STE 119 Steve Mousser bregl N
GILBERT, AZ 85234
07/01/2017 ALLSTATE INSURANCE 1560 WEST WARNER RD David Evans bregl N
Apt/Unit # 201
GILBERT, AZ 85233
07/01/2017 ARIZONA CORPORATE EVENTS INC 4458 E MARSHALL AVE GREGORY MILLER (480) 438-0014 bregl N
GILBERT, AZ 85297
07/01/2017 AWT FIREARMS AND MFG 40 N SUNWAY DR JIM/LISA SCHROEDER (480) 326-2654 bregl N
Apt/Unit # 2
GILBERT, AZ 85233
07/01/2017 BOURNE LEASING LLC 1620 W SUNRISE BLVD Cindy Brandt bregl N
GILBERT, AZ 85233
07/01/2017 BRIDLE ROAD HOLDINGS 2325 W GUADALUPE RD JEFF GILSTRAP (480) 777-0605 bregl N
Apt/Unit # 101
GILBERT, AZ 85233
07/01/2017 BROWNE LAW FIRM LLC 366 N GILBERT RD BYRON BROWNE (480) 428-1717 bregl N
Apt/Unit # 202
GILBERT, AZ 85234
07/01/2017 BRUSTERS REAL ICE CREAM 709 W RAY RD BRUSTERS REAL ICE CREAM  (480) 241-6558 bregl N
Apt/Unit # 1
GILBERT, AZ 85233
07/01/2017 C AND B PIPING (W), INC 1980 W COMMERCE AVE CURTIS ESTES (205) 699-0455 bregl N
GILBERT, AZ 85233
07/01/2017 2099 C5 CATERING 2770 E CATTLE DR Chris West bregl N
GILBERT, AZ 85297
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Exp Date
07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/25/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/10/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

8/1/2016

SIC Code

Business Name
CARLA VISTA SOBER LIVING LLC

CLIPPERS BARBERSHOP LLC

COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP CHAIN, LLC

CONQUEST GAMING SOLUTIONS

CREATIVE DANCE WORKS

DA2JLLC

EMPLOYEE BENEFIT EXCHANGE

EVERYTHING HOME AZ LLC

FAIRFIELD CAMBRIA LLC

FASTMED URGENT CARE

GILBERT FAMILY MEDICINE LLC

HAMSA, LLC

HANNA FIREARMS

HOMESTREET HOME LOAN CENTER CO

Address

3547 E MERRILL AVE
GILBERT, AZ 85234

1714 W GUADALUPE RD
Apt/Unit # SUITE 227
GILBERT, AZ 85233

3441 E OAKLAND ST
GILBERT, AZ 85295

3916 E KENT AVE
GILBERT, AZ 85296

1141 E GUADALUPE RD
GILBERT, AZ 85234

3373 EAST QUEEN CREEK RD
Apt/Unit # SUITE 104
GILBERT, AZ 85297

2730 S VAL VISTA DR
Apt/Unit # 132
GILBERT, AZ 85295

3143 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD
Apt/Unit # 103
GILBERT, AZ 85295

130 W GUADALUPE RD
GILBERT, AZ 85233

890 W ELLIOT RD
Apt/Unit # 102
GILBERT, AZ 85233

1760 E BOSTON ST
Apt/Unit # 101
GILBERT, AZ 85295

835 W WARNER RD
Apt/Unit # 109
GILBERT, AZ 85233

1530 EAST WILLIAMS FIELD RD

Apt/Unit # SUITE 201
GILBERT, AZ 85295

6069 S MARIN DR
GILBERT, AZ 85298

Contact Name Phone

CARLA VISTA SOBER LIVING L

CLIPPERS BARBERSHOP LLC

VINCENT MISTICO (480) 332-9137
BROCK JUDGE (949) 887-9810
JESSICA DUTSON (801) 652-1542
Ronald Arnson

CONSTANCE LEMERE (480) 839-6100

EVERYTHING HOME AZ

(480) 558-3333

FAIRFIELD CAMBRIA LLC (858) 457-2123

FastMed FastMed Urgent Care

KEITH GINSBERG

(480) 239-6030

BAGEL NOSH

(480) 290-3138

Scott Hanna

TODD BOOKSPAN (480) 500-3814

(480) 545-2787 13:

Home

Lic Type Base?

bregl

bregl

bregl
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Exp Date
07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/20/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/18/2017

07/01/2017

8/1/2016

SIC Code

5812

Business Name
JAX MOTORS LLC

JEREMIAH ENTERPRISES INC

JUDKINS GROUP LLC

LEGACY CHIROPRACTIC PLC

MEDICAL MALL OF ARIZONA FAMILY PRACT3336 E CHANDLER HEIGHTS RD

MIDDAY GOURMET

MOD SUPER FAST PIZZALLC

Address

1025 N MCQUEEN RD
Apt/Unit # SUITE 159
GILBERT, AZ 85233

1035 N MCQUEEN RD
Apt/Unit # SUITE 112
GILBERT, AZ 85233

104 E CANYON CREEK DR
GILBERT, AZ 85295

91 N VAL VISTA DR
Apt/Unit # STE 102
GILBERT, AZ 85234-6098

Apt/Unit # 113
GILBERT, AZ 85298

1661 S VAL VISTA DR
Apt/Unit # 102
GILBERT, AZ 85295

830 W WARNER RD
Apt/Unit # 101
GILBERT, AZ 85233

NATIVE GRILL & WINGS DEVELOPMENT LL(4341 E BASELINE RD

OLIVE EAST APARTMENTS

PAW COMMONS PET RESORT

PEONY & PRIMROSE

PLUMBING MEDIC INC

PROTECH ENGINEERING LLC

PYRAMID PITA BREAD

SKYLINE NAILS LLC

Apt/Unit # 108
GILBERT, AZ 85234-2959

65 E OLIVE
GILBERT, AZ 85234

601 N GILBERT RD
GILBERT, AZ 85234

3883 E LINDA CT
GILBERT, AZ 85234

1320 W BOXWOOD AVE
GILBERT, AZ 85233

90 N WILLIAM DILLARD DR
Apt/Unit # STE C103
GILBERT, AZ 85233

4305 E CARLA VISTA DR
GILBERT, AZ 85295

183 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD
GILBERT, AZ 85295

Contact Name Phone
Michael Britt

JEREMIAH ENTERPRISES INC

WARREN TODD JUDKINS (623) 207-9515

Travis Grace

JASON JONES (480) 988-4645

Curt Davis

MOD PIZZA

NATIVE GRILL & WINGS

HERITAGE SQUARE PHOENIX I (301) 728-4541
Ben Vosberg
TATIA COURTNAY (480) 539-3349

COLBY & DANNIELLE JULIAN (480) 745-1745

Andrew Rizzo

HISHAM ALKHATIB (508) 868-1712

SKYLINE NAILS LLC (480) 963-7445

Home

Lic Type Base?
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Exp Date
07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

8/1/2016

SIC Code

5075

Business Name
THRONE CONSULTING LLC

TREASURE TEAM

ULTRA PURE SYSTEMS LLC

WO GILBERT LLC

YONGCHANG ZHANG

Address

409 E HARVARD AVE
GILBERT, AZ 85234

874 W LAUREL AVE
GILBERT, AZ 85233

170 S WILLIAM DILLARD DR
Apt/Unit # 105
GILBERT, AZ 85233-5510

2487 S GILBERT RD
Apt/Unit # 115
GILBERT, AZ 85295

785 W WARNER RD
Apt/Unit # A106
GILBERT, AZ 85233

Contact Name
JOSHUA PETERSON

STEPHEN LEHRER

ERIK CRAWFORD

9ROUND

YONGCHANG ZHANG

Phone
(480) 686-1385

(602) 419-7116

(480) 926-2813

(480) 899-4066

(626) 510-4095
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